Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
SEWAGE PUMP
WQ (K) cutting submersible Sewage
pump
WQ (K) cutting submersible pump Application Severely polluted waste water of factories,
residence, hospitals, hotels, municipal works, marsh gas tanks in countryside, dredging of

protection function.
Model Implication
50(JY)WQ D10-10-0.75S
50: Outlet diameter 50mm
JY: Automatic agitator
WQ: Sewage Submersible pump
D: single phase submersible pump (three phase without “D”)
10: Rated capacity 10m3/h
10: Rated head 10m
0.75: Power 0.75kw
S: Stainless steel
Specification
Model Capacity
(m3/h)
Head (m) Power (KW) Voltage (V) Outlet Diameter(mm)
100WQ80-15-7.5S 80 15 7.5 380 100
100WQ80-10-5.5S 80 10 5.5 380 100
100WQ50-7-2.2S 50 7 2.2 380 100
100WQ50-15-4S 50 15 4 380 100
100WQ50-10-3S 50 10 3 380 100
100WQ100-35-22S 100 35 22 380 100
100WQ100-30-18.5S 100 30 18.5 380 100
0.047836s
6/14/26, 3:15 AM WQ (K) cutting submersible Sewage pump - Datasheet
100WQ100-25-15S 100 25 15 380 100
100WQ100-20-11S 100 20 11 380 100
0.047836s
6/14/26, 3:15 AM WQ (K) cutting submersible Sewage pump - Datasheet